2012年度自费外国留学生专向奖学金目录
Scholarships for Privately－Financed International Students 2012
	奖学金名称
Name of Scholarship
	申请时间
Application Period
	月额
Monthly Payment 
	期限
Duration
	大学推荐限额
Max. Number of Students to be recommended by Gifu University
	年龄
限制
Age Limit
	国籍、专业等
Requirements

(Nationalities, Regions, Major, etc)
	非正规生
可否申请
Eligibility of Non-degree-

seeking Student

	2012年度学习奖励费
2012 JASSO Honors

Scholarship

	4月中旬
mid April
	\48,000 (U)

\65,000 (G)
	1年
1 year
	 2 (U)

 9 (G)
	
	
	不可
Ineligible

	
	12月中旬
mid-December
	
	1年
1 year
	
	
	※１
	

	
	6月上旬
early June
	
	6个月
6 months
	
	
	※２
	

	2012年度味之素奖学会奖学金
2012 Ajinomoto Scholarship for Students from Overseas
	4月上旬
early April
	\150,000 (G)
	2年
2 years
	
	30
	（地区）亚洲，南美地区
(Region) 

Asia, South America

（专业）食品，营养，保健
(Major) 

Food, Nutrition, Health
	不可
Ineligible

	2012年度岐阜县国际交流中心奖学金
2012 Gifu International Center Scholarship
	4月下旬
late April
	\30,000
	1年
1 year
	1
	
	
	可（交换留学生）
Eligible 

(Exchange Student)

	2012年度岐阜大学学资援助金
2012

Gifu University Scholarship
	6月上旬
early June
	\30,000
	1年
1 year
	5
	
	
	不可
Ineligible

	2012年度秋季
2013年度春季
佐藤阳国际奖学财团奖学金
2012 spring/2011 Autumn

Sato Yo International Scholarship Foundation 
	6月下旬
late June
	\120,000 (U）

\180,000 (G）
	2年
2 years
	
	
	（地区）

东南亚，南亚
(Region)

Southeast Asia, South Asia
	不可
Ineligible

	2013年度Rotary米山纪念奖学金
2013 Rotary Yoneyama Memorial Scholarship
	8月下旬
late August
	\100,000 (U）

\140,000 (G）
	从2013年４月开始到修完在籍课程的正规最短年限
The Min. number of years Remaining in the official course period
	5
	45
	
	不可
Ineligible

	2013年度平和中岛财团
外国人留学生奖学金
2013 Heiwa Nakajima Foundation Scholarship
	8月下旬
late August
	\100,000
	1年
1 year
	1 (U)

1 (G)
	
	
	不可
Ineligible

	2013年度日本政府（文部科学省）奖学金（国内采用）

2013 Japanese Government (MEXT) Scholarship
	10月上旬
early
October
	\144,000 (M)
\145,000 (D)
	
	2 (G)
	35 (G)
	
	不可
Ineligible

	2013年度岩谷直治纪念财团研究助成金
2013 Iwatani International student Scholarship
	11月中旬
mid-
November
	\150,000
	1年
1 year
	
	30 (M)

35 (D)
	（地区）
东亚，东南亚
(Region)
East Asia, Southeast Asia

（专业）自然科学
(Major)Natural Science
	不可
Ineligible

	2012年度岐阜南狮子俱乐部奖学金

2013 Gifu Minami Lions Club Scholarship
	11月下旬
late November
	\120,000

per annum
	1年
1 year
	3
	
	（地区）
东南亚，南亚，非洲，中近东
(Region)
Southeast Asia, South Asia,
Africa , Middle and Near East
	可（交换留学生）Eligible
(Exchange Student)

	2013年度
三菱商事留学生奖学金
2013 Mitsubishi Corporation 
Scholarship
	12月中旬
mid-

December
	\100,000 (U）

\150,000 (G）
	从2013年４月开始到修完在籍课程的正规最短年限
The Min. number of years Remaining in the official course period 
	2
	
	
	不可

Ineligible

	2013年度春季
佐藤阳国际奖学财团奖学金
2013 spring Sato Yo International Scholarship Foundation 
	12月下旬
late December
	\120,000 (U）

\180,000 (G）
	2年

2 years
	
	
	（地区）
东南亚，南亚
(Region) 

Southeast Asia, South Asia
	不可
Ineligible

	2013年度
佐川留学生奖学财团奖学金
2013 Sagawa Scholarship Foundation
	2月上旬
early
February
	\100,000
	2年

2 years
	1 (U)

1 (G)
	27 (U)

35 (G)
	（地域） 
 东南亚
(Region) 
 Southeast Asia
	不可
Ineligible

	2013年度朝鲜奖学会
奖学金
2013 The Korean Scholarship Foundation
	2月下旬
late

February
	\25,000(U）
\40,000(M）

\70,000(D）
	1年

1year
	1 (U)

1 (G)
	30 (U)

40 (G)
	（国籍）韩国籍・朝鲜籍
(Nationality)  Korean
	不可
Ineligible

	2013年度
Docomo留学生奖学金
2013 Docomo International Student Scholarship
	2月下旬
late

February
	\120,000 (M)
	2年

2 years
	2 (M)
	
	（地区）亚洲
(Region)　Asia

（专业）通信技术，情报处理
(Major)
Information Technology

Information Processing
	不可
Ineligible


※１【学部(U)】通过日本留学考试的春季入学者（应用生物科学部应用生命科学课程以及生产环境科学课程的通过日本留学考试的入学者）

Only for students who have been accepted to Course of Applied Life Science or Course of Agricultural and Environmental Science in Faculty of Applied Biological Sciences for the spring term through the admission exam and EJU.

【研究生院(G)】来日前获得入学许可的春季入学者（由应用生物科学研究科和广西大学之间组织的双学位课程的推荐考试合格者）
Only for students who have been accepted to Graduate school of Applied Biological Sciences for the spring term through the recommended admission test in Double Degree Program between Graduate School of Applied Biological Sciences and Guangxi University.
※２ 【大学院(G)】来日前获得入学许可的秋季入学者
（通过联合农学研究科的网上面试的入学者以及由应用生物科学研究科和广西大学之间组织的双学位课程的推荐考试合格者）
Only for students who have been accepted to United Graduate School of Agricultural Science for the fall term through the admission test and Internet interview, and also for students who have been accepted to Graduate school of Applied Biological Sciences for the fall term

 through the recommended admission test in Double Degree Program between Graduate School of Applied Biological Sciences and Guangxi University.
※３　表中的（U）表示本科生，（G) 表示研究生，(M) 表示硕士课程，(D)表示博士课程。

　　　　　　    U = Undergraduate   G = Graduate Student   M = Master   D = Doctor   
